
Entry List
ORD NOC TEAM

SURNAME & NAME BORN

SOLO FREE ROUTINE

1 AUT AUSTRIA
ALEXANDRI Vasiliki Pagon 15 SEP 1997

2 BUL BULGARIA
ATANASOVA Aleksandra 14 SEP 2000

3 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC
DUFKOVA Alzbeta 19 APR 1990

4 ESP SPAIN
TIO CASAS Iris 02 NOV 2002
JIMENO MARTINEZ Irene 28 JAN 2002 Reserve

5 FRA FRANCE
PLANEIX Eve 20 DEC 2000

6 GBR GREAT BRITAIN
SHORTMAN Kate 19 NOV 2001

7 GER GERMANY
BOJER Marlene 18 MAR 1993
ZIMMER Michelle 06 MAR 1997 Reserve

8 GRE GREECE
PLATANIOTI Evangelia 09 AUG 1994

9 HUN HUNGARY
KISS Szofi 17 JAN 1995

10 ITA ITALY
CERRUTI Linda 07 OCT 1993
FLAMINI Manila 18 SEP 1987 Reserve

11 LIE LIECHTENSTEIN
MECHNIG Lara 25 FEB 2000

12 POL POLAND
SZCZEPANSKA Swietlana 02 APR 2000

13 RUS RUSSIA
KOLESNICHENKO Svetlana 20 SEP 1993
SUBBOTINA Varvara 21 MAR 2001 Reserve

14 SRB SERBIA
DIMITRIJEVIC Nevena 28 MAR 1997

15 SUI SWITZERLAND
KOCH Vivienne 28 JUL 1999

16 SVK SLOVAKIA
DAABOUSOVµ Nada 15 JAN 1997

17 TUR TURKEY
BAKIRCI Defne 20 NOV 1998

18 UKR UKRAINE
YAKHNO Yelyzaveta 15 JUN 1998
FIEDINA Marta 01 FEB 2002 Reserve
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Entry List
ORD NOC TEAM

SURNAME & NAME BORN

SOLO TECHNICAL ROUTINE

1 AUT AUSTRIA
ALEXANDRI Vasiliki Pagon 15 SEP 1997

2 BUL BULGARIA
DAMYANOVA Hristina 17 AUG 1993

3 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC
DUFKOVA Alzbeta 19 APR 1990

4 ESP SPAIN
JIMENO MARTINEZ Irene 28 JAN 2002
TIO CASAS Iris 02 NOV 2002 Reserve

5 FRA FRANCE
JENKINS Maureen 03 MAY 2000

6 GBR GREAT BRITAIN
SHORTMAN Kate 19 NOV 2001

7 GER GERMANY
BOJER Marlene 18 MAR 1993
ZIMMER Michelle 06 MAR 1997 Reserve

8 GRE GREECE
PLATANIOTI Evangelia 09 AUG 1994

9 HUN HUNGARY
KISS Szofi 17 JAN 1995

10 ITA ITALY
CERRUTI Linda 07 OCT 1993
FLAMINI Manila 18 SEP 1987 Reserve

11 LIE LIECHTENSTEIN
MECHNIG Lara 25 FEB 2000

12 POL POLAND
SZCZEPANSKA Swietlana 02 APR 2000

13 RUS RUSSIA
KOLESNICHENKO Svetlana 20 SEP 1993
SUBBOTINA Varvara 21 MAR 2001 Reserve

14 SUI SWITZERLAND
KOCH Vivienne 28 JUL 1999

15 SVK SLOVAKIA
DAABOUSOVµ Nada 15 JAN 1997

16 UKR UKRAINE
YAKHNO Yelyzaveta 15 JUN 1998
FIEDINA Marta 01 FEB 2002 Reserve

 SYNWSOLOTECH----------------------_32C1 1.0 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Printed on 25 JUL 2018 at 12:56



Entry List
ORD NOC TEAM

SURNAME & NAME BORN

DUET FREE ROUTINE

1 AUT AUSTRIA
ALEXANDRI Anna-Maria 15 SEP 1997
ALEXANDRI Eirini-Marini 15 SEP 1997
ALEXANDRI Vasiliki Pagon 15 SEP 1997 Reserve

2 BLR BELARUS
LIMANOUSKAYA Iryna 18 MAY 1994
YESIPOVICH Veronika 10 APR 1996

3 BUL BULGARIA
ATANASOVA Aleksandra 14 SEP 2000
PENKOVA Dalia 17 JAN 2001

4 ESP SPAIN
RAMIREZ I IBA¥EZ Paula 23 APR 1996
SALDA¥A LOPEZ Sara 25 JUL 2000

5 FRA FRANCE
JENKINS Maureen 03 MAY 2000
PLANEIX Eve 20 DEC 2000

6 GBR GREAT BRITAIN
SHORTMAN Kate 19 NOV 2001
THORPE Isabelle 04 MAR 2001

7 GER GERMANY
BOJER Marlene 18 MAR 1993
REINHARDT Daniela 17 AUG 1995
ZIMMER Michelle 06 MAR 1997 Reserve

8 GRE GREECE
PAPAZOGLOU Evangelia 14 JAN 1995
PLATANIOTI Evangelia 09 AUG 1994

9 HUN HUNGARY
DµVID Janka 15 AUG 2001
KISS Szofi 17 JAN 1995

10 ISR ISRAEL
BLECHER Eden 27 NOV 1997
POLKA Yael 01 AUG 1997

11 ITA ITALY
CERRUTI Linda 07 OCT 1993
FERRO Costanza 05 JUL 1993
DEIDDA Francesca 16 JAN 1992 Reserve

12 LIE LIECHTENSTEIN
MECHNIG Lara 25 FEB 2000
SCHIERSCHER Marluce 08 SEP 1998

13 NED NETHERLANDS
DE BROUWER Bregje Maria 09 MAR 1999
DE BROUWER Noortje Johan 09 MAR 1999

14 POR PORTUGAL
GON€ALVES Maria Beatriz 24 JUN 1999
VIEIRA Cheila 01 AUG 1998
TEIXEIRA Mariana 31 JUL 2002 Reserve

15 RUS RUSSIA
KOLESNICHENKO Svetlana 20 SEP 1993
SUBBOTINA Varvara 21 MAR 2001
ARKHIPOVSKAIA Anastasiia 19 DEC 1998 Reserve

16 SRB SERBIA
DIMITRIJEVIC Nevena 28 MAR 1997
KONTIC Jelena 15 APR 2001

17 SUI SWITZERLAND
KOCH Vivienne 28 JUL 1999
PESCHL Noemi 10 APR 2000

18 SVK SLOVAKIA
DAABOUSOVµ Nada 15 JAN 1997
MISKECHOVA Diana 08 JAN 1998

19 TUR TURKEY
BAKIRCI Defne 20 NOV 1998
GUNDES Misra 20 APR 1998
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ORD NOC TEAM

SURNAME & NAME BORN

20 UKR UKRAINE
SAVCHUK Anastasiya 02 MAR 1996
YAKHNO Yelyzaveta 15 JUN 1998
FIEDINA Marta 01 FEB 2002 Reserve
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Entry List
ORD NOC TEAM

SURNAME & NAME BORN

DUET TECHNICAL ROUTINE

1 AUT AUSTRIA
ALEXANDRI Anna-Maria 15 SEP 1997
ALEXANDRI Eirini-Marini 15 SEP 1997
ALEXANDRI Vasiliki Pagon 15 SEP 1997 Reserve

2 BLR BELARUS
LIMANOUSKAYA Iryna 18 MAY 1994
YESIPOVICH Veronika 10 APR 1996

3 BUL BULGARIA
ATANASOVA Aleksandra 14 SEP 2000
PENKOVA Dalia 17 JAN 2001

4 ESP SPAIN
RAMIREZ I IBA¥EZ Paula 23 APR 1996
SALDA¥A LOPEZ Sara 25 JUL 2000

5 FRA FRANCE
TREMBLE Charlotte 04 JUN 1999
TREMBLE Laura 04 JUN 1999

6 GBR GREAT BRITAIN
SHORTMAN Kate 19 NOV 2001
THORPE Isabelle 04 MAR 2001

7 GER GERMANY
BOJER Marlene 18 MAR 1993
REINHARDT Daniela 17 AUG 1995
ZIMMER Michelle 06 MAR 1997 Reserve

8 GRE GREECE
PAPAZOGLOU Evangelia 14 JAN 1995
PLATANIOTI Evangelia 09 AUG 1994

9 ISR ISRAEL
BLECHER Eden 27 NOV 1997
POLKA Yael 01 AUG 1997

10 ITA ITALY
CERRUTI Linda 07 OCT 1993
FERRO Costanza 05 JUL 1993
DEIDDA Francesca 16 JAN 1992 Reserve

11 LIE LIECHTENSTEIN
MECHNIG Lara 25 FEB 2000
SCHIERSCHER Marluce 08 SEP 1998

12 NED NETHERLANDS
DE BROUWER Bregje Maria 09 MAR 1999
DE BROUWER Noortje Johan 09 MAR 1999

13 POR PORTUGAL
GON€ALVES Maria Beatriz 24 JUN 1999
VIEIRA Cheila 01 AUG 1998
TEIXEIRA Mariana 31 JUL 2002 Reserve

14 RUS RUSSIA
KOLESNICHENKO Svetlana 20 SEP 1993
SUBBOTINA Varvara 21 MAR 2001
ARKHIPOVSKAIA Anastasiia 19 DEC 1998 Reserve

15 SRB SERBIA
DIMITRIJEVIC Nevena 28 MAR 1997
KONTIC Jelena 15 APR 2001

16 SUI SWITZERLAND
KOCH Vivienne 28 JUL 1999
PESCHL Noemi 10 APR 2000

17 SVK SLOVAKIA
DAABOUSOVµ Nada 15 JAN 1997
MISKECHOVA Diana 08 JAN 1998

18 TUR TURKEY
BAKIRCI Defne 20 NOV 1998
GUNDES Misra 20 APR 1998

19 UKR UKRAINE
SAVCHUK Anastasiya 02 MAR 1996
YAKHNO Yelyzaveta 15 JUN 1998
FIEDINA Marta 01 FEB 2002 Reserve
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Entry List
ORD NOC TEAM

SURNAME & NAME BORN

TEAM FREE ROUTINE

1 AUT AUSTRIA
BEKESI Hanna-Kinga 20 APR 2002
BREIT Raffaela 10 SEP 1999
BREIT Verena 10 SEP 1999
GERHALTER Marlene 09 JUL 1997
NEUSSL Vassilissa 20 APR 2001
PAJER Luna 08 SEP 1999
PINTER Yvette 29 DEC 2000
VAKIL ADLI Sahra 18 NOV 2002

2 BLR BELARUS
BICHUN Aliaksandra 25 MAY 1999
BUTSEL Vera 20 NOV 2002
LIMANOUSKAYA Iryna 18 MAY 1994
NAVASIOLAVA Anastasiya 04 SEP 1998
SANAKOYEVA Zalina 16 JAN 2001
SHKULEVA Nastassia 21 JUN 1998
VALASACH Valeryia 13 JUN 1999
YESIPOVICH Veronika 10 APR 1996
HRYSHEL Anastasiya 18 JAN 2001 Reserve
KOUTSUN Hanna 24 JAN 2002 Reserve

3 ESP SPAIN
ABADIA RUIZ Leyre 22 SEP 2000
FERRERAS SANZ Berta 09 SEP 1997
JUAREZ CAMPOS Maria Del 11 FEB 1997
MAS PUJADAS Meritxell 25 DEC 1994
MELIAN GONZALEZ Elena 18 JAN 2001
RAMIREZ I IBA¥EZ Paula 23 APR 1996
SALDA¥A LOPEZ Sara 25 JUL 2000
TOLEDANO LAUT Blanca 03 NOV 2000
CONESA PRIETO Abril 25 FEB 2000 Reserve
GARCIA GARCIA Emma 13 JAN 1999 Reserve

4 FRA FRANCE
DISBEAUX Manon 15 SEP 2000
GONZALEZ Laura 02 SEP 2000
JENKINS Maureen 03 MAY 2000
LUSSEAU Solene 17 DEC 1998
PLANEIX Eve 20 DEC 2000
TREMBLE Charlotte 04 JUN 1999
TREMBLE Laura 04 JUN 1999
VIGNERES Mathilde 19 OCT 2000
ANNEQUIN Marie 19 FEB 1992 Reserve

 DAVVETAS Ephino 06 AUG 1992 Reserve
5 GBR GREAT BRITAIN

BRANDIMARTE Ilaria 13 JUL 1993
COSTELLO Millicent 18 JUL 2002
HAMPSON Greta 20 AUG 2000
HUGHES Cerys 09 JAN 2001
LARSEN Cerys 08 OCT 2002
LLOYD Daniella 17 NOV 2001
RUSHTON Daisy 17 JUN 2003
SHORTMAN Kate 19 NOV 2001
SMITH Harriette 25 JUL 2001 Reserve
TAYLOR Abigail 28 SEP 2002 Reserve
THORPE Isabelle 04 MAR 2001 Reserve
USHER Victoria 31 AUG 2000 Reserve
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ORD NOC TEAM

SURNAME & NAME BORN

6 GER GERMANY
ARTUS Delia 12 FEB 2000
BLEYER Johanna 20 OCT 2001
BOJER Marlene 18 MAR 1993
K™NIGSBAUER Lisa 03 JUL 1998
REINHARDT Daniela 17 AUG 1995
SARNES Pia 03 JAN 2001
WEYCHARDT Sinja 02 JUL 1999
ZIMMER Michelle 06 MAR 1997
DACHTLER Daniela 30 NOV 2000 Reserve
G™TTING Thora 28 AUG 2002 Reserve
KITTINGER Lea 27 MAY 2002 Reserve
RINKE Lisa-Sofie 01 JAN 2000 Reserve

7 GRE GREECE
DIPLA Ifigeneia 23 JAN 2000
KOFIDI Vasiliki 03 NOV 2000
MALKOGEORGOU Sofia Evang 22 JAN 1998
PAPAZOGLOU Evangelia 14 JAN 1995
SARANTIDI Sofia 05 SEP 1997
TAXOPOULOU Anna Maria 15 JUL 2000
TSOLA Athanasia 24 JAN 1998
VASILOPOULOU Georgia 13 NOV 2001
KOURGIANTAKI Olga 04 JAN 2001 Reserve
PAPAGEORGIOU Nikoleta 08 MAR 2001 Reserve
PLATANIOTI Evangelia 09 AUG 1994 Reserve
ZOUZOUNI Violeta 28 AUG 2002 Reserve

8 ISR ISRAEL
BLECHER Eden 27 NOV 1997
BOBRITSKY Shelly 27 JUN 2001
CHALEMSKY Alina 22 NOV 1997
LITMAN Gal 11 FEB 1999
NAHSHONOV Nikol 06 MAY 2003
NASSEE Ariel 06 OCT 2003
OSTROVSKY Tali 08 MAR 2002
POLKA Yael 01 AUG 1997
DORF Maya 20 JAN 2002 Reserve
FURMAN Bela Anastasia 11 AUG 2001 Reserve
GREEN Emili 07 MAR 2001 Reserve
MERON Mika 11 OCT 2002 Reserve

9 ITA ITALY
CALLEGARI Beatrice 20 DEC 1991
CERRUTI Linda 07 OCT 1993
DEIDDA Francesca 16 JAN 1992
DI CAMILLO Costanza 23 JAN 1995
FERRO Costanza 05 JUL 1993
GALLI Gemma 17 JUL 1996
PEZONE Alessia 23 APR 1993
PICCOLI Enrica 19 JAN 1999
CAVANNA Domiziana 09 NOV 1995 Reserve
SALA Federica 18 JUL 1993 Reserve

10 POR PORTUGAL
COSTA BµRbara 16 OCT 1997
FARIA Filipa 04 SEP 1997
FONSECA Francisca 04 APR 2002
GAMA Beatriz 28 MAR 2000
GON€ALVES Maria Beatriz 24 JUN 1999
MARTINS Maria Do Carmo 17 NOV 1997
TEIXEIRA Mariana 31 JUL 2002
VIEIRA Cheila 01 AUG 1998
COELHO Filipa 12 JAN 2001 Reserve
GARCIA Bruna 16 DEC 2000 Reserve

11 RUS RUSSIA
ARKHIPOVSKAIA Anastasiia 19 DEC 1998
BAYANDINA Anastasia 01 NOV 1996
BAYANDINA Daria 01 NOV 1996
GOLIADKINA Marina 13 JUN 1997
KALININA Veronika 19 JAN 1999
KOMAR Polina 04 NOV 1999
SHUROCHKINA Mariia 30 JUN 1995
VALITOVA Darina 10 FEB 1997
KALANCHA Mikhaela 05 JUL 1994 Reserve
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ORD NOC TEAM

SURNAME & NAME BORN

12 SUI SWITZERLAND
BELLINA Maxence 21 JAN 1999
FLURI Christine 24 OCT 1997
JACCARD Melisande 02 JUN 1998
KOCH Vivienne 28 JUL 1999
PESCHL Joelle 18 AUG 1998
PESCHL Noemi 10 APR 2000
PIFFARETTI Maria 30 APR 1998
WEIBEL Sarina 17 DEC 1999
JACCARD Gladys 01 MAY 1996 Reserve
SOTO Lara 24 FEB 1999 Reserve

13 TUR TURKEY
BAKIRCI Defne 20 NOV 1998
BESIKTAS Ada Su 26 NOV 2003
DICLE Sude 30 MAR 2001
EVLIYA Oyku 07 OCT 1998
GUNDES Misra 20 APR 1998
ONAL Ide Ezgi 03 NOV 2001
OZKAYA Talya 04 NOV 2002
TURHAN Ebru Mina 01 SEP 1998
UNAL Rumeysa Sude 03 MAR 2003 Reserve
YAZKAN Zeynep 06 JUN 2003 Reserve

14 UKR UKRAINE
APRIELIEVA Valeriia 01 FEB 1997
HRYSHKO Veronika 31 AUG 2000
KASHUBA Oleksandra 06 JUN 1996
NARIEZHNA Yana 29 JUL 1999
REZNIK Kateryna 20 NOV 1995
SAVCHUK Anastasiya 02 MAR 1996
SHYNKARENKO Alina 14 NOV 1998
YAKHNO Yelyzaveta 15 JUN 1998
ALEKSIIVA Maryna 29 MAY 2001 Reserve
KOVALENKO Oleksandra 02 MAY 2001 Reserve
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Entry List
ORD NOC TEAM

SURNAME & NAME BORN

TEAM TECHNICAL ROUTINE

1 AUT AUSTRIA
BEKESI Hanna-Kinga 20 APR 2002
BREIT Raffaela 10 SEP 1999
BREIT Verena 10 SEP 1999
GERHALTER Marlene 09 JUL 1997
NEUSSL Vassilissa 20 APR 2001
PAJER Luna 08 SEP 1999
PINTER Yvette 29 DEC 2000
VAKIL ADLI Sahra 18 NOV 2002

2 BLR BELARUS
BICHUN Aliaksandra 25 MAY 1999
BUTSEL Vera 20 NOV 2002
LIMANOUSKAYA Iryna 18 MAY 1994
NAVASIOLAVA Anastasiya 04 SEP 1998
SANAKOYEVA Zalina 16 JAN 2001
SHKULEVA Nastassia 21 JUN 1998
VALASACH Valeryia 13 JUN 1999
YESIPOVICH Veronika 10 APR 1996
HRYSHEL Anastasiya 18 JAN 2001 Reserve
KOUTSUN Hanna 24 JAN 2002 Reserve

3 ESP SPAIN
ABADIA RUIZ Leyre 22 SEP 2000
FERRERAS SANZ Berta 09 SEP 1997
JUAREZ CAMPOS Maria Del 11 FEB 1997
MAS PUJADAS Meritxell 25 DEC 1994
MELIAN GONZALEZ Elena 18 JAN 2001
RAMIREZ I IBA¥EZ Paula 23 APR 1996
SALDA¥A LOPEZ Sara 25 JUL 2000
TOLEDANO LAUT Blanca 03 NOV 2000
CONESA PRIETO Abril 25 FEB 2000 Reserve
GARCIA GARCIA Emma 13 JAN 1999 Reserve

4 FRA FRANCE
ANNEQUIN Marie 19 FEB 1992

 DAVVETAS Ephino 06 AUG 1992
DISBEAUX Manon 15 SEP 2000
GONZALEZ Laura 02 SEP 2000
GUERMOUD Inesse 19 AUG 1998
LUSSEAU Solene 17 DEC 1998
TREMBLE Charlotte 04 JUN 1999
TREMBLE Laura 04 JUN 1999
BRAVARD Camille 31 OCT 2001 Reserve
VIGNERES Mathilde 19 OCT 2000 Reserve

5 GBR GREAT BRITAIN
BRANDIMARTE Ilaria 13 JUL 1993
COSTELLO Millicent 18 JUL 2002
HAMPSON Greta 20 AUG 2000
HUGHES Cerys 09 JAN 2001
LARSEN Cerys 08 OCT 2002
LLOYD Daniella 17 NOV 2001
RUSHTON Daisy 17 JUN 2003
SHORTMAN Kate 19 NOV 2001
SMITH Harriette 25 JUL 2001 Reserve
TAYLOR Abigail 28 SEP 2002 Reserve
THORPE Isabelle 04 MAR 2001 Reserve
USHER Victoria 31 AUG 2000 Reserve
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ORD NOC TEAM

SURNAME & NAME BORN

6 GER GERMANY
ARTUS Delia 12 FEB 2000
BLEYER Johanna 20 OCT 2001
BOJER Marlene 18 MAR 1993
K™NIGSBAUER Lisa 03 JUL 1998
REINHARDT Daniela 17 AUG 1995
SARNES Pia 03 JAN 2001
WEYCHARDT Sinja 02 JUL 1999
ZIMMER Michelle 06 MAR 1997
DACHTLER Daniela 30 NOV 2000 Reserve
G™TTING Thora 28 AUG 2002 Reserve
KITTINGER Lea 27 MAY 2002 Reserve
RINKE Lisa-Sofie 01 JAN 2000 Reserve

7 GRE GREECE
DIPLA Ifigeneia 23 JAN 2000
KOURGIANTAKI Olga 04 JAN 2001
MALKOGEORGOU Sofia Evang 22 JAN 1998
PAPAZOGLOU Evangelia 14 JAN 1995
SARANTIDI Sofia 05 SEP 1997
TAXOPOULOU Anna Maria 15 JUL 2000
TSOLA Athanasia 24 JAN 1998
VASILOPOULOU Georgia 13 NOV 2001
KOFIDI Vasiliki 03 NOV 2000 Reserve
PAPAGEORGIOU Nikoleta 08 MAR 2001 Reserve
PLATANIOTI Evangelia 09 AUG 1994 Reserve
ZOUZOUNI Violeta 28 AUG 2002 Reserve

8 ISR ISRAEL
BLECHER Eden 27 NOV 1997
BOBRITSKY Shelly 27 JUN 2001
CHALEMSKY Alina 22 NOV 1997
LITMAN Gal 11 FEB 1999
NAHSHONOV Nikol 06 MAY 2003
NASSEE Ariel 06 OCT 2003
OSTROVSKY Tali 08 MAR 2002
POLKA Yael 01 AUG 1997
DORF Maya 20 JAN 2002 Reserve
FURMAN Bela Anastasia 11 AUG 2001 Reserve
GREEN Emili 07 MAR 2001 Reserve
MERON Mika 11 OCT 2002 Reserve

9 ITA ITALY
CALLEGARI Beatrice 20 DEC 1991
CAVANNA Domiziana 09 NOV 1995
CERRUTI Linda 07 OCT 1993
DEIDDA Francesca 16 JAN 1992
DI CAMILLO Costanza 23 JAN 1995
FERRO Costanza 05 JUL 1993
GALLI Gemma 17 JUL 1996
PICCOLI Enrica 19 JAN 1999
PEZONE Alessia 23 APR 1993 Reserve
SALA Federica 18 JUL 1993 Reserve

10 POR PORTUGAL
COELHO Filipa 12 JAN 2001
COSTA BµRbara 16 OCT 1997
FARIA Filipa 04 SEP 1997
FONSECA Francisca 04 APR 2002
GAMA Beatriz 28 MAR 2000
GON€ALVES Maria Beatriz 24 JUN 1999
TEIXEIRA Mariana 31 JUL 2002
VIEIRA Cheila 01 AUG 1998
GARCIA Bruna 16 DEC 2000 Reserve
MARTINS Maria Do Carmo 17 NOV 1997 Reserve

11 RUS RUSSIA
ARKHIPOVSKAIA Anastasiia 19 DEC 1998
BAYANDINA Anastasia 01 NOV 1996
BAYANDINA Daria 01 NOV 1996
GOLIADKINA Marina 13 JUN 1997
KALININA Veronika 19 JAN 1999
KOMAR Polina 04 NOV 1999
SHUROCHKINA Mariia 30 JUN 1995
VALITOVA Darina 10 FEB 1997
KALANCHA Mikhaela 05 JUL 1994 Reserve
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ORD NOC TEAM

SURNAME & NAME BORN

12 SUI SWITZERLAND
BELLINA Maxence 21 JAN 1999
FLURI Christine 24 OCT 1997
JACCARD Melisande 02 JUN 1998
KOCH Vivienne 28 JUL 1999
PESCHL Joelle 18 AUG 1998
PESCHL Noemi 10 APR 2000
PIFFARETTI Maria 30 APR 1998
WEIBEL Sarina 17 DEC 1999
JACCARD Gladys 01 MAY 1996 Reserve
SOTO Lara 24 FEB 1999 Reserve

13 TUR TURKEY
BAKIRCI Defne 20 NOV 1998
BESIKTAS Ada Su 26 NOV 2003
DICLE Sude 30 MAR 2001
EVLIYA Oyku 07 OCT 1998
GUNDES Misra 20 APR 1998
ONAL Ide Ezgi 03 NOV 2001
OZKAYA Talya 04 NOV 2002
TURHAN Ebru Mina 01 SEP 1998
UNAL Rumeysa Sude 03 MAR 2003 Reserve
YAZKAN Zeynep 06 JUN 2003 Reserve

14 UKR UKRAINE
ALEKSIIVA Maryna 29 MAY 2001
ALEKSIIVA Vladyslava 29 MAY 2001
KASHUBA Oleksandra 06 JUN 1996
KOVALENKO Oleksandra 02 MAY 2001
NARIEZHNA Yana 29 JUL 1999
SAVCHUK Anastasiya 02 MAR 1996
SHYNKARENKO Alina 14 NOV 1998
YAKHNO Yelyzaveta 15 JUN 1998
APRIELIEVA Valeriia 01 FEB 1997 Reserve
HRYSHKO Veronika 31 AUG 2000 Reserve
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Entry List
ORD NOC TEAM

SURNAME & NAME BORN

COMBINATION FREE ROUTINE

1 AUT AUSTRIA
ALEXANDRI Vasiliki Pagon 15 SEP 1997
BEKESI Hanna-Kinga 20 APR 2002
BREIT Raffaela 10 SEP 1999
BREIT Verena 10 SEP 1999
GERHALTER Marlene 09 JUL 1997
NEUSSL Vassilissa 20 APR 2001
PAJER Luna 08 SEP 1999
PINTER Edit Alexa 03 SEP 1998
PINTER Yvette 29 DEC 2000
VAKIL ADLI Sahra 18 NOV 2002

2 BLR BELARUS
BICHUN Aliaksandra 25 MAY 1999
BUTSEL Vera 20 NOV 2002
HRYSHEL Anastasiya 18 JAN 2001
KOUTSUN Hanna 24 JAN 2002
LIMANOUSKAYA Iryna 18 MAY 1994
NAVASIOLAVA Anastasiya 04 SEP 1998
SANAKOYEVA Zalina 16 JAN 2001
SHKULEVA Nastassia 21 JUN 1998
VALASACH Valeryia 13 JUN 1999
YESIPOVICH Veronika 10 APR 1996

3 ESP SPAIN
ABADIA RUIZ Leyre 22 SEP 2000
CONESA PRIETO Abril 25 FEB 2000
FERRERAS SANZ Berta 09 SEP 1997
GARCIA GARCIA Emma 13 JAN 1999
JUAREZ CAMPOS Maria Del 11 FEB 1997
MAS PUJADAS Meritxell 25 DEC 1994
MELIAN GONZALEZ Elena 18 JAN 2001
RAMIREZ I IBA¥EZ Paula 23 APR 1996
SALDA¥A LOPEZ Sara 25 JUL 2000
TOLEDANO LAUT Blanca 03 NOV 2000
TIO CASAS Iris 02 NOV 2002 Reserve

4 GBR GREAT BRITAIN
BRANDIMARTE Ilaria 13 JUL 1993
COSTELLO Millicent 18 JUL 2002
HAMPSON Greta 20 AUG 2000
HUGHES Cerys 09 JAN 2001
LARSEN Cerys 08 OCT 2002
LLOYD Daniella 17 NOV 2001
RUSHTON Daisy 17 JUN 2003
SHORTMAN Kate 19 NOV 2001
SMITH Harriette 25 JUL 2001
TAYLOR Abigail 28 SEP 2002
THORPE Isabelle 04 MAR 2001 Reserve
USHER Victoria 31 AUG 2000 Reserve

5 GER GERMANY
ARTUS Delia 12 FEB 2000
BLEYER Johanna 20 OCT 2001
BOJER Marlene 18 MAR 1993
DACHTLER Daniela 30 NOV 2000
K™NIGSBAUER Lisa 03 JUL 1998
REINHARDT Daniela 17 AUG 1995
RINKE Lisa-Sofie 01 JAN 2000
SARNES Pia 03 JAN 2001
WEYCHARDT Sinja 02 JUL 1999
ZIMMER Michelle 06 MAR 1997
G™TTING Thora 28 AUG 2002 Reserve
KITTINGER Lea 27 MAY 2002 Reserve
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ORD NOC TEAM

SURNAME & NAME BORN

6 GRE GREECE
DIPLA Ifigeneia 23 JAN 2000
KOFIDI Vasiliki 03 NOV 2000
KOURGIANTAKI Olga 04 JAN 2001
MALKOGEORGOU Sofia Evang 22 JAN 1998
PAPAZOGLOU Evangelia 14 JAN 1995
PLATANIOTI Evangelia 09 AUG 1994
SARANTIDI Sofia 05 SEP 1997
TAXOPOULOU Anna Maria 15 JUL 2000
TSOLA Athanasia 24 JAN 1998
VASILOPOULOU Georgia 13 NOV 2001
PAPAGEORGIOU Nikoleta 08 MAR 2001 Reserve
ZOUZOUNI Violeta 28 AUG 2002 Reserve

7 ISR ISRAEL
BLECHER Eden 27 NOV 1997
BOBRITSKY Shelly 27 JUN 2001
CHALEMSKY Alina 22 NOV 1997
DORF Maya 20 JAN 2002
GREEN Emili 07 MAR 2001
LITMAN Gal 11 FEB 1999
NAHSHONOV Nikol 06 MAY 2003
NASSEE Ariel 06 OCT 2003
OSTROVSKY Tali 08 MAR 2002
POLKA Yael 01 AUG 1997
FURMAN Bela Anastasia 11 AUG 2001 Reserve
MERON Mika 11 OCT 2002 Reserve

8 ITA ITALY
CALLEGARI Beatrice 20 DEC 1991
CAVANNA Domiziana 09 NOV 1995
CERRUTI Linda 07 OCT 1993
DEIDDA Francesca 16 JAN 1992
DI CAMILLO Costanza 23 JAN 1995
FERRO Costanza 05 JUL 1993
GALLI Gemma 17 JUL 1996
PEZONE Alessia 23 APR 1993
PICCOLI Enrica 19 JAN 1999
SALA Federica 18 JUL 1993
MURRU Marta 28 APR 2000 Reserve
ZUNINO Francesca 13 FEB 2000 Reserve

9 POR PORTUGAL
COELHO Filipa 12 JAN 2001
COSTA BµRbara 16 OCT 1997
FARIA Filipa 04 SEP 1997
FONSECA Francisca 04 APR 2002
GAMA Beatriz 28 MAR 2000
GARCIA Bruna 16 DEC 2000
GON€ALVES Maria Beatriz 24 JUN 1999
MARTINS Maria Do Carmo 17 NOV 1997
TEIXEIRA Mariana 31 JUL 2002
VIEIRA Cheila 01 AUG 1998

10 SUI SWITZERLAND
BELLINA Maxence 21 JAN 1999
FLURI Christine 24 OCT 1997
JACCARD Gladys 01 MAY 1996
JACCARD Melisande 02 JUN 1998
KOCH Vivienne 28 JUL 1999
PESCHL Joelle 18 AUG 1998
PESCHL Noemi 10 APR 2000
PIFFARETTI Maria 30 APR 1998
SOTO Lara 24 FEB 1999
WEIBEL Sarina 17 DEC 1999

11 UKR UKRAINE
ALEKSIIVA Maryna 29 MAY 2001
ALEKSIIVA Vladyslava 29 MAY 2001
APRIELIEVA Valeriia 01 FEB 1997
FIEDINA Marta 01 FEB 2002
KASHUBA Oleksandra 06 JUN 1996
NARIEZHNA Yana 29 JUL 1999
REZNIK Kateryna 20 NOV 1995
SAVCHUK Anastasiya 02 MAR 1996
SHYNKARENKO Alina 14 NOV 1998
YAKHNO Yelyzaveta 15 JUN 1998
HRYSHKO Veronika 31 AUG 2000 Reserve
KOVALENKO Oleksandra 02 MAY 2001 Reserve
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Entry List
ORD NOC TEAM

SURNAME & NAME BORN

DUET FREE ROUTINE MIXED

1 ESP SPAIN
FERRERAS SANZ Berta 09 SEP 1997
RIBES CULLA Pau 01 SEP 1995

2 GRE GREECE
GKORTSILAS Vasileios 25 MAY 2001
PAPAGEORGIOU Nikoleta 08 MAR 2001

3 ITA ITALY
FLAMINI Manila 18 SEP 1987
MINISINI Giorgio 09 MAR 1996

4 RUS RUSSIA
GURBANBERDIEVA Mayya 09 MAY 2018
MALTSEV Aleksandr 22 JUN 1995

5 TUR TURKEY
AKGUN Gokce 19 OCT 1991
TUNCAY Rezzan Eda 08 JUL 2000
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Entry List
ORD NOC TEAM

SURNAME & NAME BORN

DUET TECHNICAL ROUTINE MIXED

1 ESP SPAIN
FERRERAS SANZ Berta 09 SEP 1997
RIBES CULLA Pau 01 SEP 1995

2 GRE GREECE
GKORTSILAS Vasileios 25 MAY 2001
PAPAGEORGIOU Nikoleta 08 MAR 2001

3 ITA ITALY
FLAMINI Manila 18 SEP 1987
MINISINI Giorgio 09 MAR 1996

4 RUS RUSSIA
GURBANBERDIEVA Mayya 09 MAY 2018
MALTSEV Aleksandr 22 JUN 1995

5 TUR TURKEY
AKGUN Gokce 19 OCT 1991
TUNCAY Rezzan Eda 08 JUL 2000
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